
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B19-503

Fri, 29 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Foreign Language  Potok B  Trebuschuk I.S., Samuylik T.Y., Polyakova E.I.,
Kozlova Y.V., Egorova I.V., Akishina L.S., Agapova V.M., Kalashnikov A.V.  dep. 50

Tue, 02 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Linear Algebra.  Kamynin V.L.  A-100
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Discrete Mathematics (Combinatorics)  Gusev A.I.  K-205
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST History  Myakinina N.P.  K-211
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Education  dep. 15/3
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  Korotkova M.A.  A-100
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Numerical Analysis  Klinduhov V.V.  B-221
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Practicum Project  Silnov D.S.  B-304
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  Skitev A.A., Shustova L.I.

 V-204b
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Numerical Analysis  Klinduhov V.V.  K-202
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Rezvanov R.R.  K-206
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Rezvanov R.R.  407
Sat, 06 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Linear Algebra.  Kamynin V.L.  B-219
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 Hramchenkov D.V., Nurusheva M.B., Dudkina T.D., Bogdanov A.A., Bateev A.B.,
Gandurin Y.N., Rezvanov R.R., Michulis K.  408

Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  Vavrenyuk A.B., Shustova L.I.,
Dyumin A.A., Shevchenko N.A., Hrapov A.S., Skitev A.A., Maksutov A.A., Komarov T.I.
 B-100

Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  Telyakovskiy D.S.  A-100
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  Kamynin V.L.  402
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Graph Theory)  Korotkova M.A.  408


